
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
20 

911 
14 
11 
27 

1 
42 
31 
21 

9 
15 
39 
13 
28 
44 

Name 
Johan Kristoffersson (G) 
Jan Magnussen (G) 
Robin Hansson 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Lukas Sundahl 
Christoffer Bergstrom (M) 
Hampus Ericsson 
Magnus Öhman (M) 
Thomas Karlsson (M) 
Hannes Morin 
Hugo Andersson 
Carl Philip Bernadotte (M) 
Patrick Rundquist (A) 
Hampus Hedin 

Entrant 

Fragus Motorsport 

Mtech Competition 

Fragus Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Nova Racing 

Sundahl Racing 

Team Pampas 

Mtech Competition 

Mtech Competition 

Mtech Competition 

MRA Morin Racing Academy 

Steber Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Steber Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-MK Team Westom 
DEN- 
SWE-Team 13 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Växjö MS 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-UAK Umeå 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Team 13 

Laps 
11 
11 

7 
11 
13 
12 

9 
13 
12 
13 

8 
11 
12 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:57.411 
1:57.439 
1:57.641 
1:58.027 
1:58.143 
1:58.156 
1:58.860 
1:58.891 
1:58.988 
1:59.741 
1:59.828 
2:00.293 
2:01.734 
2:03.652 
2:04.655 

Diff 

0.028 
0.230 
0.616 
0.732 
0.745 
1.449 
1.480 
1.577 
2.330 
2.417 
2.882 
4.323 
6.241 
7.244 

In Lap 
10 
10 

7 
11 
12 

9 
8 
9 

12 
12 

8 
7 

12 
7 
8 

2nd Best 
1:57.433 
1:58.010 
1:58.270 
1:58.326 
1:58.395 
1:58.231 
1:59.602 
1:59.029 
1:59.472 
2:00.150 
2:00.158 
2:00.975 
2:02.019 
2:03.761 
2:06.870 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees, wet track 
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PCCS Fällfors 
PCCS 

Official Test 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:30:00 

Fällfors 4,200 Km 

29.07.2020 12:30 

Timekeeping V. Rosen: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Lars Åkerström: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:


